+44 (0) 121 608 7226
Armagard Ltd
Fortnum Close, Kitts Green, Birmingham
B33 0LG, United Kingdom
+44 (0) 121-608-7210

Window Options Available:
High impact plain polycarbonate.
Material:
Scratch resistant powder-coated mild
steel.
Vents:
Allow hot air to escape from the enclosure.
Interior Mounting:
Included internal VESA mounting
bracket.
Wall Mounting:
Enclosure can be flush mounted directly to the
wall.
DISPLAY HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT PRODUCT CODE
(in) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
24” landscape 465 600 116 8 PSS18-24-W-L
32” landscape 595 800 125 12 PSS18-32-W-L
43“ landscape 765 1063 135 18 PSS18-43-W-L
50” landscape 890 1245 155 22 PSS18-50-W-L
55” landscape 950 1345 155 24 PSS18-55-W-L
55” portrait 1483 812 155 24 PSS18-55-W-P
65” landscape TBC TBC TBC TBC PSS18-65-W-L
75” landscape TBC TBC TBC TBC PSS18-75-W-L
85” landscape TBC TBC TBC TBC PSS18-85-W-L
98” landscape TBC TBC TBC TBC PSS18-98-W-L
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONS
ENCLOSURE SPECIFICATIONS
ü	Three Decades of Industry Experience and Solutions.
ü	Extensive Product Range and Quick Delivery.